             eMarker Chip for USB
Type-C Cables
 Hynetek Semiconductor Co., Ltd. HUSB332D
©2023 Hynetek Semiconductor Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Rev. 1.1
FEATURES
 USB Type-C 2.2 and PD 3.1 V1.7 compliant

DATA SHEET HUSB332D
©2023 Hynetek Semiconductor Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Page 13 of 15
ORDERING GUIDE
Order Model Description Package Ta Range Package Option
HUSB332D_U30DH
HUSB332D_U31DH
HUSB332D_U30DA
HUSB332D_U31DA
PD3.0, USB2.0 supported, 2m
cable
PD3.1, EPR Capable with USB2.0
supported, 2m cable
PD3.0, USB2.0 supported, 2m
cable
PD3.1, EPR Capable with USB2.0
supported, 2m cable
DFN1.6×1.6-4L
DFN1.6×1.6-4L
DFN2×2-6L
DFN2×2-6L
−40 °C to +85 °C
−40 °C to +85 °C
−40 °C to +85 °C
−40 °C to +85 °C
Tape & Reel, 4000
Tape & Reel, 4000
Tape & Reel, 4000
Tape & Reel, 4000
DATA SHEET HUSB332D
©2023 Hynetek Semiconductor Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Page 14 of 15
TAPE AND REEL INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS AND PIN1 ORIENTATION
Device Package Type
D0
(mm)
W1
(mm)
A0
(mm)
B0
(mm)
K0
(mm)
P1
(mm)
P2
(mm)
W
(mm)
Pin1
Quadrant
Quantity
HUSB332D_XXXDA DFN2X2-6L 178.00 9.50 2.30 2.30 1.10 4.00 4.00 8.00 Q2 4000
HUSB332D_XXXDH DFN1.6X1.6-4L 178.00 9.50 1.75 1.75 0.70 4.00 4.00 8.00 Q2 4000
All dimensions are nominal
P1
Cavity
B0
W
K0
Q1 Q2
Q3 Q4
Q1 Q2
Q3 Q4
Q1 Q2
Q3 Q4
Q1 Q2
Q3 Q4
Sprocket Holes
User Direction of Feed
Pocket Quadrants
P2
QUADRANT ASSIGNMENTS FOR PIN 1 ORIENTATION IN TAPE